Race Date
August 27, 2015

Place Team
1 Marathon
2 Columbus Catholic
3 Stratford

Inc. Auburndale

Inc. Pittsville

Inc. Spencer

Pittsville Invite
Team Summary Results

Boys

Junior High
Tops e Finishers --------------------
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

35 3 6 7 9 10 11
Top 5 Times: 57:36.2

43 1 2 4 17 19
Top 5 Times: 1:00:36.0

55 5 8 13 14 15 16

Top 5 Times: 1:01:33.0

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

August 27, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 (<5)
14 13
15 (<5)
16 14
17 (>7)
18 (<5)
19 15
20 (>7)
21 16
22 17
23 18
24 (>7)
25 19
26 (>7)
27 (>7)
28 (<5)
29 (<b)
30 (7
31 (7)
32 (<5)
33 (<5)

534
533
403
531
528
410
411
513
418
412
419
413
340
514
345
517
415
463
523
405
529
536
525
406
535
414
524
446
468
522
512
336
464

Zach Olson

Tom Nystrom
Tyler Cliver
Addison Hill
Antonio Verdone
Alex Gosse
Luke Hieronimus
Riley Bauman
John Stoffel
Jaden Koeller
Brock Warren
Cullen Krasselt
Kyler Jensen
Andrew Chapel
Carl Lundgren
Spencer Griepentrog
Jaron Marsh
Kaizer Eikleberry
Kolby Mueller
Colton Free
Benno Wenzel
Luke Jansen
Addison Schafer
Noah Fritz

Mark Fieweger
Owen Marks
Tanner Oertel
Wyatt Coulthard
Braedon Miller
Dam Lieders
Brett Bangart
Parker Empey
Zach Endreas

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High

Team
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Stratford
Auburndale
Stratford
Marathon
Spencer
Stratford
Marathon
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Stratford
Pittsville
Spencer
Stratford
Stratford
Auburndale
Spencer

12:13.8 3:03/K
12:17.1 3:04/K
12:17.7 3:04/K
12:41.8 3:10/K
12:49.6 3:12/K
12:56.2 3:14/K
13:07.6 3:17/K
13:23.1 3:21/K
13:31.8 3:23/K
13:37.3 3:24/K
13:53.3 3:28/K
14:12.6 3:33/K
14:15.7 3:34/K
14:22.4 3:36/K
14:24.6 3:36/K
14:47.4 3:42/K
14:57.3 3:44/K
15:50.2 3:58/K
15:52.7 3:58/K
15:57.4 3:59/K
16:33.4  4:08/K
17:30.4 4:23/K
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Race Date
August 27, 2015

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marathon Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 35 Average Time: 11:31.2
1 403 Tyler Cliver 3 3 10:56.5 10:56.5 0:00.0
2 410 Alex Gosse 6 9 11:35.4 22:32.0 0:38.9
3 411 Luke Hieronimus 7 16 11:37.0 34:09.0 0:40.4
4 418 John Stoffel 9 25 11:38.7 45:47.8 0:42.1
5 412 Jaden Koeller 10 35 11:48.4 57:36.2 0:51.9
6 419 Brock Warren (12) (46) 12:11.4  1:09:47.7 1:14.9
7 413 Cullen Krasselt (12) (58) 12:13.8  1:22:01.6 1:17.3
8 415 Jaron Marsh More Than 7 12:56.2 1:34:57.8 1:59.6
9 405 Colton Free More Than 7 13:31.8 1:48:29.7 2:35.3
10 406 Noah Fritz More Than 7 14:15.7 2:02:45.4 3:19.1
11 414 Owen Marks More Than 7 14:24.6 2:17:10.1 3:28.1
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 12:07.2
1 534 Zach Olson 1 1 10:33.4 10:33.4 0:00.0
2 533 Tom Nystrom 2 3 10:34.6 21:08.0 0:01.2
3 531 Addison Hill 4 7 11:12.2 32:20.2 0:38.8
4 536 Luke Jansen 17 24 13:53.3 46:13.5 3:19.8
5 535 Mark Fieweger 19 43 14:22.4  1:00:36.0 3:49.0
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 12:18.6
1 528 Antonio Verdone 5 5 11:24.3 11:24.3 0:00.0
2 513 Riley Bauman 8 13 11:38.1 23:02.5 0:13.7
3 514 Andrew Chapel 13 26 12:17.7 35:20.2 0:53.3
4 517 Spencer Griepentrog 14 40 12:49.6 48:09.9 1:25.2
5 523 Kolby Mueller 15 55 13:23.1 1:01:33.0 1:58.7
6 529 Benno Wenzel (16) (71) 13:37.3  1:15:104 2:12.9
7 525 Addison Schafer (18) (89) 14:12.6  1:29:23.1 2:48.3
8 524 Tanner Oertel More Than 7 14:47.4 1:44:10.5 3:23.1
9 522 Dam Lieders More Than 7 15:52.7 2:00:03.3 4:28.3
10 512 Brett Bangart More Than 7 15:57.4  2:16:00.7 4:33.0
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 340 Kyler Jensen Less Than 5 12:17.1 12:17.1 0:00.0
2 345 Carl Lundgren Less Than 5 12:41.8 24:59.0 0:24.7
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Race Date
August 27, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale

Team Score (places):Inc.

3 336 Parker Empey

Team - Pittsville

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 446  Wyatt Coulthard

Team - Spencer

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 463 Kaizer Eikleberry
2 468 Braedon Miller
3 464 Zach Endreas

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Pittsville Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:33.4 41:32.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:57.3 14:57.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:07.6 13:07.6
Less Than 5 15:50.2 28:57.9
Less Than 5 17:30.4 46:28.4

Time
Back

4:16.3

0:00.0

0:00.0
2:42.5
4:22.8

08/27/2015 09:00:19



Race Date
August 27, 2015

Place Team
1 Auburndale
2 Spencer
3 Marathon
4 Stratford
Inc. Assumption
Inc. Columbus Catholic
Inc. Pittsville

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

25

23

28

Girls

Junior High
Tops e Finishers --------------------
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

23 1 4 5 6 7 8
Top 5 Times: 1:02:32.6

52 2 3 14 15 18 22
Top 5 Times: 1:06:15.3

68 10 11 12 16 19 21
Top 5 Times: 1:08:25.5

96 9 17 20 24 26 27
Top 5 Times: 1:14:40.7

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1
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Race Date Pittsville Invite

August 27, 2015 Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior High
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

1 (<5 447 Savanna Ortner Pittsville 11:33.8 2:53/K

2 1 348 Taylor Stanton Auburndale 11:42.2 2:56/K

3 2 474 Kaylee Wehrman Spencer 11:48.4 2:57/K

4 3 473 Emily Wehrman Spencer 11:51.1 2:58/K

5 4 339 Victoria Hasenohrl Auburndale 12:27.8 3:07/K

6 5 341 Annalise Jewel Auburndale 12:36.2 3:09/K

7 6 349 Errika Zenner Auburndale 12:47.1 3:12/K

8 (<5) 540 Sam Nelson Assumption 12:51.0 3:13/K

9 7 350 McKenna Zieher Auburndale 12:59.2 3:15/K
10 8 342  Jordyn Karl Auburndale 13:06.2 3:17/K
11 9 527 Angellia Verdone Stratford 13:10.0 3:18/K
12 10 404 Livia Fingerson Marathon 13:12.2 3:18/K
13 11 417 Piper Pietrowski Marathon 13:13.5 3:18/K
14 12 409 Sierra Gage Marathon 13:14.3 3:19/K
15 13 338 Aliah Hamus Auburndale 13:45.6 3:26/K
16 14 470 Leah Nieman Spencer 13:53.6 3:28/K
17 (7 343 Tiffany Karl Auburndale 13:54.8 3:29/K
18 (>7) 344  Lily Kloos Auburndale 13:55.3 3:29/K
19 15 472  Aryiah Schuh Spencer 13:56.5 3:29/K
20 16 420 Sammy Welnetz Marathon 13:57.1 3:29/K
21 (<5) 541 Katarina Haumus Assumption 13:59.2 3:30/K
22 (<5) 542 Carrie Bouee Assumption 14:13.2 3:33/K
23 17 526 Marah Schillinger Stratford 14:28.4 3:37/K
24 (<5) 539 Janelle Haupt Columbus Catholic 14:42.7 3:41/K
25 18 476 Hannah Zastrow Spencer 14:45.5 3:41/K
26 19 408 Madigan Fuhrman Marathon 14:48.2 3:42/K
27 20 518 Carolynn Hiebl Stratford 15:01.7 3:45/K
28 (>7) 347 Hannah Schulte Auburndale 15:03.4 3:46/K
29 21 416 Lorelie Peters Marathon 15:19.7 3:50/K
30 (7 346  Autumn Richardson Auburndale 15:52.4 3:58/K
31 22 471 Lydia Nieman Spencer 15:53.2 3:58/K
32 23 407 Sarah Fritz Marathon 15:56.4 3:59/K
33 24 519 Rose Huther Stratford 15:57.2 3:59/K
34 25 466 Zastrow Leah Spencer 15:58.7 4:00/K
35 26 516 Grace Greenberg Stratford 16:03.3 4:01/K
36 27 521 Kambria Leonhard Stratford 16:34.3 4:09/K
37 (>7) 467 Jory Meyers Spencer 16:42.7 4:11/K
38 (=7 543 Margaret Mouw Marathon 16:46.7 4:12/K
39 (>7) 337 Kylie Frischman Auburndale 16:52.8 4:13/K
40 28 515 Sarah Dickinson Stratford 16:57.2 4:14/K
41 (>7) 462 Dalaney Eichman Spencer 17:02.7 4:16/K
42 (<5) 538 Nevaeh Shipman Columbus Catholic 17:05.2 4:16/K
43 (>7) 520 Aurora Leonhard Stratford 17:09.0 4:17/K
4  (>7) 475 Delaney Wichlacz Spencer 17:16.1 4:19/K
45 (>7) 465 Madison Knecht Spencer 17:17.7 4:19/K
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Race Date
August 27, 2015

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 23

348
339
341
349
350
342
338
343
344
347
346
337

Taylor Stanton
Victoria Hasenohrl
Annalise Jewel
Errika Zenner
McKenna Zieher
Jordyn Karl

Aliah Hamus
Tiffany Karl

Lily Kloos

Hannah Schulte
Autumn Richardson
Kylie Frischman
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Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 52

474
473
470
472
476
471
466
467
462
475
465

Kaylee Wehrman
Emily Wehrman
Leah Nieman
Aryiah Schuh
Hannah Zastrow
Lydia Nieman
Zastrow Leah
Jory Meyers
Dalaney Eichman
Delaney Wichlacz
Madison Knecht
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Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 68

404
417
409
420
408
416
407
543

Livia Fingerson
Piper Pietrowski
Sierra Gage
Sammy Welnetz
Madigan Fuhrman
Lorelie Peters
Sarah Fritz
Margaret Mouw
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Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:30.5
1 1 11:42.2 11:42.2 0:00.0
4 5 12:27.8 24:10.0 0:45.6
5 10 12:36.2 36:46.3 0:54.0
6 16 12:47.1 49:33.4 1:04.9
7 23 12:59.2 1:02:32.6 1:17.0
(8) (31) 13:06.2 1:15:38.9 1:24.0
(13) (44) 13:45.6  1:29:24.6 2:03.4
More Than 7 13:54.8 1:43:19.4 2:12.6
More Than 7 13:55.3 1:57:14.7 2:13.1
More Than 7 15:03.4 2:12:18.1 3:21.2
More Than 7 15:52.4 2:28:10.6 4:10.2
More Than 7 16:52.8 2:45:03.5 5:10.6
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:15.0
2 2 11:48.4 11:48.4 0:00.0
3 5 11:51.1 23:39.6 0:02.6
14 19 13:53.6 37:33.2 2:05.1
15 34 13:56.5 51:29.7 2:08.0
18 52 14:45.5 1:06:15.3 2:57.1
(22) (74) 15:53.2  1:22:08.5 4:04.7
(25) (99) 15:58.7 1:38:07.2 4:10.2
More Than 7 16:42.7 1:54:50.0 4:54.2
More Than 7 17:02.7 2:11:52.7 5:14.2
More Than 7 17:16.1 2:29:08.9 5:27.6
More Than 7 17:17.7 2:46:26.6 5:29.2
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 13:41.1
10 10 13:12.2 13:12.2 0:00.0
11 21 13:13.5 26:25.8 0:01.3
12 33 13:14.3 39:40.1 0:02.1
16 49 13:57.1 53:37.3 0:44.9
19 638 14:48.2 1:08:25.5 1:35.9
(21) (89) 15:19.7  1:23:45.2 2:07.4
(23) (112) 15:56.4  1:39:41.6 2:44.2
More Than 7 16:46.7 1:56:28.4 3:34.5
1 08/27/2015 09:00:24




Race Date
August 27, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 96

527 Angellia Verdone
526 Marah Schillinger
518 Carolynn Hiebl
519 Rose Huther

516 Grace Greenberg
521 Kambria Leonhard
515 Sarah Dickinson
520 Aurora Leonhard
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Team - Assumption
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 540 Sam Nelson
2 541 Katarina Haumus
3 542 Carrie Bouee

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 539 Janelle Haupt
2 538 Nevaeh Shipman

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 447 Savanna Ortner

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
9 9
17 26
20 46
24 70
26 96
(27) (123)
(28) (151)
More Than 7
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
2

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 14:56.1

13:10.0 13:10.0 0:00.0
14:28.4 27:38.4 1:18.4
15:01.7 42:40.2 1:51.7
15:57.2 58:37.4 2:47.2
16:03.3 1:14:40.7 2:53.2
16:34.3  1:31:15.1 3:24.3
16:57.2 1:48:12.3 3:47.2
17:09.0 2:05:21.4 3:59.0
-Inc.

Average Time:

12:51.0 12:51.0 0:00.0
13:59.2 26:50.2 1:08.1
14:13.2 41:03.5 1:22.1
-Inc.

Average Time:

14:42.7 14:42.7 0:00.0
17:05.2 31:47.9 2:22.5
-Inc.

Average Time:

11:33.8 11:33.8 0:00.0
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